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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Blanc  (10)  2.3 km  60 m   10 P
 1(32)  2(33)  3(34)  4(37)  5(39)  6(41)  7(43)  8(45)  9(42)  10(55)  A

 1  Wälti, Sophie  D12  17:00  1:17  2:32  3:59  5:41  7:33  8:37  10:20  12:56  15:31  16:30  17:00
 ANCO  1:17  1:15  1:27  1:42  1:52  1:04  1:43  2:36  2:35  0:59  0:30

 2  Wälti, Romain  H12  17:07  1:09  3:08  4:11  6:08  7:59  8:55  10:35  13:23  15:41  16:36  17:07

 ANCO  1:09  1:59  1:03  1:57  1:51  0:56  1:40  2:48  2:18  0:55  0:31

 3  Bernasconi, Adrien  H10  20:07  1:18  4:15  5:35  8:29  10:42  11:48  13:16  16:21  18:39  19:36  20:07

 ANCO  1:18  2:57  1:20  2:54  2:13  1:06  1:28  3:05  2:18  0:57  0:31
 4  Flückiger, Paul  H12  21:10  3:32  4:41  5:46  7:23  9:27  12:40  14:17  17:04  19:31  20:36  21:10

 3:32  1:09  1:05  1:37  2:04  3:13  1:37  2:47  2:27  1:05  0:34
 5  Bernasconi, Christophe H12  26:23  1:39  4:57  6:29  9:17  11:28  12:46  15:26  21:27  24:46  25:53  26:23

 ANCO  1:39  3:18  1:32  2:48  2:11  1:18  2:40  6:01  3:19  1:07  0:30

 6  Wälti, Aurélie  D12  26:45  1:23  3:12  5:07  10:19  12:07  13:30  15:08  21:39  24:32  25:44  26:45

 ANCO  1:23  1:49  1:55  5:12  1:48  1:23  1:38  6:31  2:53  1:12  1:01

 7  Wälti, Julie  D12  27:14  1:27  3:32  6:05  8:26  10:57  12:33  14:40  21:54  25:05  26:31  27:14

 ANCO  1:27  2:05  2:33  2:21  2:31  1:36  2:07  7:14  3:11  1:26  0:43
 8  Droz, Valentine  D12  28:13  1:24  6:53  8:31  11:32  13:43  14:52  17:18  23:43  26:43  27:42  28:13

 ANCO  1:24  5:29  1:38  3:01  2:11  1:09  2:26  6:25  3:00  0:59  0:31
 9  Junod, Mickaël  H10  31:52  3:50  6:00  7:30  10:11  13:14  15:59  18:19  25:48  29:09  30:51  31:52

 ANCO  3:50  2:10  1:30  2:41  3:03  2:45  2:20  7:29  3:21  1:42  1:01

 10  Zimmermann, Camille  D10  44:11  2:16  5:35  9:20  12:38  19:43  23:18  27:49  33:23  38:56  43:18  44:11

 CO Chenau  2:16  3:19  3:45  3:18  7:05  3:35  4:31  5:34  5:33  4:22  0:53

 Jaune  (3)  3.1 km  100 m   12 P
 1(31)  2(33)  3(35)  4(37)  5(38)  6(41)  7(43)  8(45)  9(47)  10(48)  11(49)  12(55)  A

 1  Soguel, Archibald  H14  19:49  0:32  2:13  3:21  4:27  5:51  7:54  9:25  11:38  14:22  15:53  17:32  19:22  19:49
 ANCO  0:32  1:41  1:08  1:06  1:24  2:03  1:31  2:13  2:44  1:31  1:39  1:50  0:27

 2  Khlebnikov, Philipp  H14  21:09  0:36  2:41  3:39  5:08  6:14  8:21  9:54  12:36  15:33  17:09  18:51  20:43  21:09
 ANCO  0:36  2:05  0:58  1:29  1:06  2:07  1:33  2:42  2:57  1:36  1:42  1:52  0:26

 3  Steiner, Willy  OK  39:26  3:54  6:48  9:46  11:38  13:20  17:09  19:31  23:48  28:50  31:42  34:54  38:30  39:26

 CO Calirou  3:54  2:54  2:58  1:52  1:42  3:49  2:22  4:17  5:02  2:52  3:12  3:36  0:56

 Vert  (17)  4.1 km  130 m   16 P
 1(36)  2(31)  3(33)  4(35)  5(36)  6(38)  7(42)  8(40)  9(44)  10(47)  11(48)  12(49)  13(50)  14(52)

 15(51)  16(55)  A

 1  Cattin, Anaïs  D16  30:51  0:45  2:09  3:56  5:08  6:10  7:31  9:15  11:46  12:52  17:13  18:52  20:49  22:52  24:56
 ANCO  0:45  1:24  1:47  1:12  1:02  1:21  1:44  2:31  1:06  4:21  1:39  1:57  2:03  2:04

 28:48  30:22  30:51
 3:52  1:34  0:29

 2  Challandes, Kerria  D16  31:33  1:09  3:10  4:56  6:05  7:06  8:13  10:19  12:28  14:01  18:11  19:54  21:54  24:04  26:24
 ANCO  1:09  2:01  1:46  1:09  1:01  1:07  2:06  2:09  1:33  4:10  1:43  2:00  2:10  2:20

 29:35  31:03  31:33
 3:11  1:28  0:30

 3  Schürch, François  HB  33:51  0:51  2:09  4:23  5:55  7:03  9:04  11:07  14:07  15:48  19:49  21:30  23:51  26:05  28:14

 CO Calirou  0:51  1:18  2:14  1:32  1:08  2:01  2:03  3:00  1:41  4:01  1:41  2:21  2:14  2:09

 31:31  33:22  33:51

 3:17  1:51  0:29
 4  Gnaegi, Sophie  D16  36:36  1:04  3:05  4:58  6:17  7:20  9:01  10:58  14:51  16:25  20:49  22:41  25:04  27:19  29:44

 ANCO  1:04  2:01  1:53  1:19  1:03  1:41  1:57  3:53  1:34  4:24  1:52  2:23  2:15  2:25

 34:20  36:10  36:36

 4:36  1:50  0:26

 5  Schnoerr, Jean-Claude HB  40:56  0:47  4:45  6:41  8:05  10:00  11:47  13:53  16:25  19:12  24:26  26:43  29:19  31:54  33:59
 ANCO  0:47  3:58  1:56  1:24  1:55  1:47  2:06  2:32  2:47  5:14  2:17  2:36  2:35  2:05

 38:28  40:22  40:56

 4:29  1:54  0:34
 6  Cuenin, Marcel  HB  41:39  1:23  3:24  5:56  7:27  8:46  10:27  12:57  17:55  19:53  24:27  26:22  28:53  31:21  34:34

 CO Chenau  1:23  2:01  2:32  1:31  1:19  1:41  2:30  4:58  1:58  4:34  1:55  2:31  2:28  3:13

 38:31  41:04  41:39

 3:57  2:33  0:35

 7  Attinger, Olivier  HB  43:57  1:01  3:03  5:28  9:09  11:03  12:40  15:08  19:49  22:05  26:33  28:19  31:06  33:27  36:59
 CO Chenau  1:01  2:02  2:25  3:41  1:54  1:37  2:28  4:41  2:16  4:28  1:46  2:47  2:21  3:32

 40:41  43:07  43:57

 3:42  2:26  0:50
 8  Monnier, Bernard  HB  44:25  1:06  2:38  5:15  11:04  12:49  15:03  16:56  19:39  22:17  27:08  29:21  32:04  34:56  37:40

 ANCO  1:06  1:32  2:37  5:49  1:45  2:14  1:53  2:43  2:38  4:51  2:13  2:43  2:52  2:44

 41:41  43:51  44:25

 4:01  2:10  0:34

 9  Wilhem, Alexandra  D50  45:38  1:22  3:06  6:20  7:57  10:37  12:58  15:11  18:16  20:39  26:17  28:43  31:45  34:39  37:39
 CO Chenau  1:22  1:44  3:14  1:37  2:40  2:21  2:13  3:05  2:23  5:38  2:26  3:02  2:54  3:00

 42:29  45:04  45:38
 4:50  2:35  0:34

 10  Monnier, Anne-Marie  D50  48:57  1:27  3:45  7:01  9:16  10:58  12:52  15:18  18:10  21:11  26:42  29:14  32:08  35:08  38:10

 ANCO  1:27  2:18  3:16  2:15  1:42  1:54  2:26  2:52  3:01  5:31  2:32  2:54  3:00  3:02

 46:19  48:21  48:57

 8:09  2:02  0:36
 11  De Barros, Teresa  DB  50:00  1:07  2:46  5:46  7:29  9:39  11:59  14:38  18:31  21:02  26:49  29:01  31:48  34:40  38:03

 ANCO  1:07  1:39  3:00  1:43  2:10  2:20  2:39  3:53  2:31  5:47  2:12  2:47  2:52  3:23

 43:54  49:24  50:00
 5:51  5:30  0:36

 12  Meyer, Maya  DB  50:51  1:03  2:44  6:05  10:10  11:39  13:03  15:28  19:29  21:39  27:53  29:32  32:47  35:28  38:56

 ANCO  1:03  1:41  3:21  4:05  1:29  1:24  2:25  4:01  2:10  6:14  1:39  3:15  2:41  3:28

 44:56  50:18  50:51

 6:00  5:22  0:33
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Vert  (17)  4.1 km  130 m   16 P  (suite)

 1(36)  2(31)  3(33)  4(35)  5(36)  6(38)  7(42)  8(40)  9(44)  10(47)  11(48)  12(49)  13(50)  14(52)

 15(51)  16(55)  A

 13  Gnaegi, Hubert  HB  1:05:11  3:37  6:12  9:34  12:16  14:30  21:04  23:17  31:43  36:55  42:33  44:33  47:20  49:53  54:51
 ANCO  3:37  2:35  3:22  2:42  2:14  6:34  2:13  8:26  5:12  5:38  2:00  2:47  2:33  4:58

 1:00:43  1:04:36  1:05:11

 5:52  3:53  0:35
 14  Cuenin, Evelyne  DB  1:09:36  2:11  6:50  11:19  14:01  15:58  19:30  22:17  26:17  33:57  41:39  45:02  48:44  52:23  57:24

 ANCO  2:11  4:39  4:29  2:42  1:57  3:32  2:47  4:00  7:40  7:42  3:23  3:42  3:39  5:01

 1:03:39  1:08:46  1:09:36

 6:15  5:07  0:50

 15  Droz, Claire  DB  1:13:03  1:43  3:58  8:20  11:43  19:54  23:33  27:14  33:42  37:46  45:00  48:10  52:10  55:34  59:45
 ANCO  1:43  2:15  4:22  3:23  8:11  3:39  3:41  6:28  4:04  7:14  3:10  4:00  3:24  4:11

 1:07:36  1:12:12  1:13:03

 7:51  4:36  0:51

 Droz, Marie  DB  pm  1:17  3:33  8:16  12:51  -----  19:40  23:16  28:14  33:52  44:05  50:14  55:42  -----  -----

 ANCO  1:17  2:16  4:43  4:35  6:49  3:36  4:58  5:38  10:13  6:09  5:28

 -----  1:02:40  1:03:13

 6:58  0:33

 Juan, Véronique  D50  pm  0:58  2:35  7:52  9:35  -----  12:37  15:20  18:09  22:20  28:12  30:28  33:27  36:12  40:06
 ANCO  0:58  1:37  5:17  1:43  3:02  2:43  2:49  4:11  5:52  2:16  2:59  2:45  3:54

 44:31  47:11  47:59

 4:25  2:40  0:48

 Bleu  (8)  5.0 km  200 m   18 P
 1(51)  2(50)  3(52)  4(51)  5(46)  6(44)  7(47)  8(48)  9(46)  10(38)  11(36)  12(31)  13(35)  14(38)

 15(42)  16(40)  17(38)  18(55)  A

 1  Guyot, Jean-Claude  H55  41:02  3:30  5:25  7:38  10:20  14:47  16:20  20:20  21:57  24:28  26:56  28:46  30:06  31:52  33:47
 CO Chenau  3:30  1:55  2:13  2:42  4:27  1:33  4:00  1:37  2:31  2:28  1:50  1:20  1:46  1:55

 35:49  38:15  38:34  40:27  41:02
 2:02  2:26  0:19  1:53  0:35

 2  Büchi, Jakob  H55  45:17  8:25  10:19  12:01  14:50  19:12  20:50  24:49  26:31  28:46  31:19  33:05  34:24  36:14  38:12
 ANCO  8:25  1:54  1:42  2:49  4:22  1:38  3:59  1:42  2:15  2:33  1:46  1:19  1:50  1:58

 40:18  42:32  42:56  44:44  45:17
 2:06  2:14  0:24  1:48  0:33

 3  Bernasconi, Giorgio  H55  46:49  3:46  6:08  8:17  11:48  17:13  18:49  23:07  25:20  27:53  30:55  33:00  34:37  36:18  38:26

 ANCO  3:46  2:22  2:09  3:31  5:25  1:36  4:18  2:13  2:33  3:02  2:05  1:37  1:41  2:08

 40:50  43:13  43:41  46:11  46:49

 2:24  2:23  0:28  2:30  0:38
 4  Cattin, Christian  H55  48:55  3:29  5:21  7:49  10:46  16:40  20:27  24:51  27:19  29:40  32:51  34:42  36:11  38:14  40:25

 ANCO  3:29  1:52  2:28  2:57  5:54  3:47  4:24  2:28  2:21  3:11  1:51  1:29  2:03  2:11
 42:27  45:03  45:36  48:23  48:55

 2:02  2:36  0:33  2:47  0:32

 5  Gacond, Laurent  H55  53:17  3:15  5:32  7:49  11:11  18:38  21:34  25:38  27:08  29:42  33:18  36:09  37:36  39:31  43:55

 ANCO  3:15  2:17  2:17  3:22  7:27  2:56  4:04  1:30  2:34  3:36  2:51  1:27  1:55  4:24

 45:41  49:26  50:16  52:39  53:17
 1:46  3:45  0:50  2:23  0:38

 6  Besomi, Jean-Claude  H55  59:37  7:01  9:02  11:32  14:37  22:45  25:13  30:46  32:42  35:25  38:53  40:58  42:44  45:49  49:33
 ANCO  7:01  2:01  2:30  3:05  8:08  2:28  5:33  1:56  2:43  3:28  2:05  1:46  3:05  3:44

 51:46  55:16  56:48  59:02  59:37

 2:13  3:30  1:32  2:14  0:35

 7  Besson, Aline  DAK  1:07:39  4:40  7:05  10:11  14:04  20:57  23:07  27:49  29:39  37:29  41:07  44:03  46:26  48:28  53:01

 ANCO  4:40  2:25  3:06  3:53  6:53  2:10  4:42  1:50  7:50  3:38  2:56  2:23  2:02  4:33

 59:24  1:02:57  1:04:22  1:06:57  1:07:39

 6:23  3:33  1:25  2:35  0:42
 8  Henchoz, Pierre-André H55  1:26:15  6:26  11:03  15:29  21:38  34:34  38:00  45:25  48:47  52:31  57:42  1:01:10  1:03:31  1:06:36  1:11:21

 CO Calirou  6:26  4:37  4:26  6:09  12:56  3:26  7:25  3:22  3:44  5:11  3:28  2:21  3:05  4:45

 1:14:41  1:19:05  1:21:13  1:25:27  1:26:15

 3:20  4:24  2:08  4:14  0:48

 Violet  (5)  6.2 km  230 m   20 P
 1(38)  2(37)  3(35)  4(36)  5(38)  6(42)  7(40)  8(38)  9(46)  10(44)  11(47)  12(48)  13(46)  14(51)

 15(52)  16(53)  17(54)  18(51)  19(49)  20(55)  A

 1  Béguin, Annick  DAL  54:55  1:20  2:20  3:43  4:36  5:40  7:19  9:53  10:12  14:31  17:55  22:02  23:36  26:14  31:32
 ANCO  1:20  1:00  1:23  0:53  1:04  1:39  2:34  0:19  4:19  3:24  4:07  1:34  2:38  5:18

 33:50  39:11  45:25  49:56  52:31  54:25  54:55
 2:18  5:21  6:14  4:31  2:35  1:54  0:30

 2  Blaser, Stéphane  HAK  59:53  1:14  2:13  3:31  5:26  6:33  8:29  10:52  11:34  16:31  18:50  23:24  25:17  29:33  35:43

 CO Calirou  1:14  0:59  1:18  1:55  1:07  1:56  2:23  0:42  4:57  2:19  4:34  1:53  4:16  6:10

 38:21  43:35  47:31  53:04  56:36  59:12  59:53

 2:38  5:14  3:56  5:33  3:32  2:36  0:41

 3  Khlebnikova, Alexandra DAL  1:00:25  2:01  3:17  4:48  6:11  7:26  9:32  11:57  12:33  18:30  21:35  26:10  28:17  30:46  36:42
 CO Chenau  2:01  1:16  1:31  1:23  1:15  2:06  2:25  0:36  5:57  3:05  4:35  2:07  2:29  5:56

 40:37  45:54  49:33  54:32  57:45  59:52  1:00:25

 3:55  5:17  3:39  4:59  3:13  2:07  0:33
 4  Rollier, Luc  H45  1:04:37  1:42  2:54  4:21  5:34  6:48  8:41  11:20  11:56  17:59  20:43  25:17  27:00  29:37  35:38

 CO Chenau  1:42  1:12  1:27  1:13  1:14  1:53  2:39  0:36  6:03  2:44  4:34  1:43  2:37  6:01

 38:42  43:46  49:38  58:43  1:01:40  1:04:02  1:04:37

 3:04  5:04  5:52  9:05  2:57  2:22  0:35

 Lauenstein, Lucia  DAL  pm  1:27  2:37  3:47  4:56  6:27  8:22  10:53  11:21  17:23  19:09  22:57  24:19  26:46  31:50
 CO Chenau  1:27  1:10  1:10  1:09  1:31  1:55  2:31  0:28  6:02  1:46  3:48  1:22  2:27  5:04

 36:29  40:47  45:54  52:57  55:31  -----  57:37



5ème Coupe NE - Communal de la Sagne sam. 14.11.2009 17:48
Résultats SPORTident Page 3  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Violet  (5)  6.2 km  230 m   20 P  (suite)

 1(38)  2(37)  3(35)  4(36)  5(38)  6(42)  7(40)  8(38)  9(46)  10(44)  11(47)  12(48)  13(46)  14(51)

 15(52)  16(53)  17(54)  18(51)  19(49)  20(55)  A

 4:39  4:18  5:07  7:03  2:34  2:06

 Noir  (13)  7.2 km  270 m   21 P
 1(46)  2(51)  3(50)  4(46)  5(48)  6(47)  7(44)  8(46)  9(38)  10(37)  11(35)  12(36)  13(38)  14(42)

 15(40)  16(38)  17(52)  18(53)  19(54)  20(51)  21(55)  A

 1  Hodel, Thomas  HAL  39:50  3:14  6:24  7:40  9:46  11:35  12:28  13:55  16:07  17:26  18:11  19:12  20:59  21:50  23:14
 CO Chenau / OLG Huttwil  3:14  3:10  1:16  2:06  1:49  0:53  1:27  2:12  1:19  0:45  1:01  1:47  0:51  1:24

 25:09  24:59  30:33  33:35  35:45  38:21  39:25  39:50
 1:55  5:34  3:02  2:10  2:36  1:04  0:25

 2  Béguin, Luc  HAL  42:50  3:21  6:47  8:16  10:48  12:47  13:48  15:22  17:26  18:57  19:44  20:43  21:34  22:31  23:56

 ANCO  3:21  3:26  1:29  2:32  1:59  1:01  1:34  2:04  1:31  0:47  0:59  0:51  0:57  1:25

 25:56  25:49  31:33  34:58  37:41  41:14  42:23  42:50

 2:00  5:44  3:25  2:43  3:33  1:09  0:27
 3  Lauenstein, Stefan  HAL  48:08  3:52  7:45  9:14  12:16  14:12  15:16  17:04  19:37  21:50  22:52  23:55  24:50  25:43  27:19

 CO Chenau  3:52  3:53  1:29  3:02  1:56  1:04  1:48  2:33  2:13  1:02  1:03  0:55  0:53  1:36
 29:45  30:03  36:37  40:04  42:56  46:25  47:38  48:08

 2:26  0:18  6:34  3:27  2:52  3:29  1:13  0:30

 4  Guyot, Julien  HAL  48:10  2:50  6:36  8:20  11:15  13:27  14:38  16:45  19:10  20:50  21:51  23:04  24:12  25:17  26:57

 ANCO  2:50  3:46  1:44  2:55  2:12  1:11  2:07  2:25  1:40  1:01  1:13  1:08  1:05  1:40

 29:07  29:22  36:16  40:12  42:57  46:34  47:43  48:10

 2:10  0:15  6:54  3:56  2:45  3:37  1:09  0:27
 5  Zimmermann, Roger  HAL  50:36  3:11  7:15  8:56  12:07  14:36  15:41  17:32  20:37  22:17  23:10  24:25  25:22  26:27  28:10

 CO Chenau  3:11  4:04  1:41  3:11  2:29  1:05  1:51  3:05  1:40  0:53  1:15  0:57  1:05  1:43

 30:17  30:30  38:08  42:17  45:03  48:57  50:07  50:36

 2:07  0:13  7:38  4:09  2:46  3:54  1:10  0:29

 6  Favre, Jérôme  HAL  51:38  3:47  11:08  12:45  16:04  18:14  19:15  20:50  23:08  24:35  25:31  26:43  27:42  28:42  30:08

 CO Chenau  3:47  7:21  1:37  3:19  2:10  1:01  1:35  2:18  1:27  0:56  1:12  0:59  1:00  1:26

 32:53  32:53  39:57  43:56  46:51  50:00  51:11  51:38

 2:45  0:00  7:04  3:59  2:55  3:09  1:11  0:27
 7  Perret, Grégoire  HAL  56:08  3:15  7:13  9:07  11:51  14:30  15:35  17:11  19:57  21:33  22:21  23:54  24:58  26:06  29:41

 CO Chenau  3:15  3:58  1:54  2:44  2:39  1:05  1:36  2:46  1:36  0:48  1:33  1:04  1:08  3:35

 32:03  32:26  41:39  46:21  49:24  54:06  55:38  56:08

 2:22  0:23  9:13  4:42  3:03  4:42  1:32  0:30

 8  Ecabert, Arnaud  HAL  56:20  6:38  13:21  15:10  17:56  20:05  21:17  23:54  26:26  28:36  29:42  30:57  31:58  33:09  35:12

 CO Chenau  6:38  6:43  1:49  2:46  2:09  1:12  2:37  2:32  2:10  1:06  1:15  1:01  1:11  2:03

 37:20  37:28  44:29  48:10  51:02  54:29  55:49  56:20

 2:08  0:08  7:01  3:41  2:52  3:27  1:20  0:31
 9  Brand, Frédéric  HAL  1:04:14  9:58  14:11  16:00  18:46  21:12  22:20  25:40  28:28  30:24  32:17  33:27  34:30  35:26  39:32

 ANCO  9:58  4:13  1:49  2:46  2:26  1:08  3:20  2:48  1:56  1:53  1:10  1:03  0:56  4:06

 41:45  42:00  49:12  54:21  58:06  1:02:32  1:03:47  1:04:14

 2:13  0:15  7:12  5:09  3:45  4:26  1:15  0:27

 10  Bouchan, Luc  HAL  1:10:23  5:13  9:06  10:42  18:28  21:52  23:02  25:14  27:49  29:57  30:59  32:15  33:15  36:56  38:36

 5:13  3:53  1:36  7:46  3:24  1:10  2:12  2:35  2:08  1:02  1:16  1:00  3:41  1:40

 41:08  41:27  49:21  53:21  56:21  1:08:29  1:09:51  1:10:23

 2:32  0:19  7:54  4:00  3:00  12:08  1:22  0:32
 11  Khlebnikov, Anton  H35  1:12:04  4:00  10:16  12:22  16:23  19:21  20:40  23:25  26:56  29:24  30:31  31:59  33:54  35:10  39:05

 CO Chenau  4:00  6:16  2:06  4:01  2:58  1:19  2:45  3:31  2:28  1:07  1:28  1:55  1:16  3:55

 41:37  42:01  50:15  55:13  59:46  1:09:24  1:11:32  1:12:04

 2:32  0:24  8:14  4:58  4:33  9:38  2:08  0:32

 12  Boulaz, Dimitri  H18  1:15:23  3:29  11:49  13:53  17:55  20:49  22:48  25:40  28:47  32:09  33:14  34:39  36:00  37:23  39:17
 CO Chenau  3:29  8:20  2:04  4:02  2:54  1:59  2:52  3:07  3:22  1:05  1:25  1:21  1:23  1:54

 41:52  42:15  56:23  1:01:12  1:07:55  1:13:21  1:14:57  1:15:23

 2:35  0:23  14:08  4:49  6:43  5:26  1:36  0:26

 Joly, Jean-François  HAL  pm  23:32  30:58  33:09  37:22  40:12  41:52  44:46  48:02  54:35  58:03  59:42  1:02:47  1:04:29  1:08:19

 23:32  7:26  2:11  4:13  2:50  1:40  2:54  3:16  6:33  3:28  1:39  3:05  1:42  3:50

 1:11:20  1:11:50  1:27:26  1:38:07  -----  -----  -----

 3:01  0:30  15:36  10:41


